Taiwan I consider a book dated 1949 to be a relatively new book I usually do not bother with such recent books The
destruction of all books in China dated before 1949 is not reported on any website that I have found but I saw with my own
eyes that all such books were gone   Fahrenheit 451 Ray Bradbury,1989   Fahrenheit quatre cent cinquante et un
Ray Bradbury,2000 Roman de science fiction incendie lecture livre   Fahrenheit 451 Ray Bradbury,2011-11-29 Nearly
seventy years after its original publication Ray Bradbury s internationally acclaimed novel Fahrenheit 451 stands as a classic
of world literature set in a bleak dystopian future Today its message has grown more relevant than ever before Guy Montag